10.

11.

12.
13.
14.

Position

Board Secretary

General Manager

Fire Fighter Captain

Fire Fighter Captain

Fire Fighter Captain

Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Worker

Fire Fighter

Office Assistant

Fire Fighter

Office Personnel

Director
Director

Director

Other Positions Held

Administrative
Assistant, Payroll Clerk,
Accounts Payable
Clerk, Human
Resources, Financial
Person, Fire Fighter
EMT, Vector Tech

Fire Chief, Maintenance
Worker, Water
Distribution Worker,
Airport Manager,
Vector Tech

Mechanic/Janitorial

Accounts Receivables,
General Secretary, Fire
Fighter 1st Responder

Special District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

Adin Fire Protection District
Adin Fire Protection District

Adin Fire Protection District

Department

California Pines CSD

California Pines CSD

California Pines CSD

California Pines CSD

California Pines CSD

California Pines CSD

California Pines CSD

California Pines CSD

California Pines CSD

California Pines CSD

California Pines CSD

Board Members
Board Members

Board Members

Total Wages

$107,125

$105,365

$67,212

$63,500

$62,450

$51,009

$34,831

$34,154

$26,188

$15,092

$10,758

$0
$0
$0

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$3,564

$3,467

$1,282

$1,211

$1,191

$2,301

$2,201

$652

$804

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Governing Officer
Governing Officer
Governing Officer
Governing Officer
Governing Officer
Governing Officer
Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

Alturas Fire Protection District
Alturas Fire Protection District
Alturas Fire Protection District
Alturas Fire Protection District
Canby Fire Protection District
Canby Fire Protection District
Canby Fire Protection District

Cedarville Fire Protection
District

Cedarville Fire Protection
District

Cedarville Fire Protection
District

Cedarville Fire Protection
District

Cedarville Fire Protection
District

Davis Creek Fire Protection
District

Davis Creek Fire Protection
District

Davis Creek Fire Protection
District

Eagleville Fire Protection
District

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer
Governing Officer
Governing Officer
Governing Officer
Governing Officer
Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Eagleville Fire Protection
District

Eagleville Fire Protection
District

Ft. Bidwell Fire Protection
District

Ft. Bidwell Fire Protection
District

Ft. Bidwell Fire Protection
District

Lake City Fire Protection
District

Lake City Fire Protection
District

Lake City Fire Protection
District

Likely Fire Protection District
Likely Fire Protection District

Likely Fire Protection District

Lookout Fire Protection District
Lookout Fire Protection District

Lookout Fire Protection District

Willow Ranch Fire Protection
District

Willow Ranch Fire Protection
District

Willow Ranch Fire Protection
District

Willow Ranch Fire Protection
District

Willow Ranch Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



