	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Board Secretary	Administrative Assistant, Payroll Clerk, Accounts Payable Clerk, Human Resources, Financial Person, Fire Fighter EMT, Vector Tech	California Pines Community Services District	California Pines CSD	\$107,125	\$3,564
2.	General Manager	Fire Chief, Maintenance Worker, Water Distribution Worker, Airport Manager, Vector Tech	California Pines Community Services District	California Pines CSD	\$105,365	\$3,467
3.	Fire Fighter Captain		California Pines Community Services District	California Pines CSD	\$67,212	\$1,282
4.	Fire Fighter Captain		California Pines Community Services District	California Pines CSD	\$63,500	\$1,211
5.	Fire Fighter Captain		California Pines Community Services District	California Pines CSD	\$62,450	\$1,191
6.	Maintenance Supervisor	Mechanic/Janitorial	California Pines Community Services District	California Pines CSD	\$51,009	\$2,301
7.	Maintenance Worker		California Pines Community Services District	California Pines CSD	\$34,831	\$2,201
8.	Fire Fighter		California Pines Community Services District	California Pines CSD	\$34,154	\$652
9.	Office Assistant	Accounts Receivables, General Secretary, Fire Fighter 1st Responder	California Pines Community Services District	California Pines CSD	\$26,188	\$804
10.	Fire Fighter		California Pines Community Services District	California Pines CSD	\$15,092	\$0
11.	Office Personnel		California Pines Community Services District	California Pines CSD	\$10,758	\$0
12.	Director		Adin Fire Protection District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
13.	Director		Adin Fire Protection District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
14.	Director		Adin Fire Protection District	Board Members	\$0	\$0

15.	Director	California Pines Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
16.	Director	California Pines Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
17.	Director	California Pines Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
18.	Director	California Pines Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
19.	Director	California Pines Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
20.	Governing Officer	Alturas Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
21.	Governing Officer	Alturas Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
22.	Governing Officer	Alturas Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
23.	Governing Officer	Alturas Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
24.	Governing Officer	Canby Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
25.	Governing Officer	Canby Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
26.	Governing Officer	Canby Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
27.	Governing Officer	Cedarville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
28.	Governing Officer	Cedarville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
29.	Governing Officer	Cedarville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
30.	Governing Officer	Cedarville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
31.	Governing Officer	Cedarville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
32.	Governing Officer	Davis Creek Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
33.	Governing Officer	Davis Creek Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
34.	Governing Officer	Davis Creek Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
35.	Governing Officer	Eagleville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0

36.	Governing Officer	Eagleville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
37.	Governing Officer	Eagleville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
38.	Governing Officer	Ft. Bidwell Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
39.	Governing Officer	Ft. Bidwell Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
40.	Governing Officer	Ft. Bidwell Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
41.	Governing Officer	Lake City Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
42.	Governing Officer	Lake City Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
43.	Governing Officer	Lake City Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
44.	Governing Officer	Likely Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
45.	Governing Officer	Likely Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
46.	Governing Officer	Likely Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
47.	Governing Officer	Lookout Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
48.	Governing Officer	Lookout Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
49.	Governing Officer	Lookout Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
50.	Governing Officer	Willow Ranch Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
51.	Governing Officer	Willow Ranch Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
52.	Governing Officer	Willow Ranch Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
53.	Governing Officer	Willow Ranch Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
54.	Governing Officer	Willow Ranch Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0